S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197246

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

BORANA KIRAN HASTIMAL AMKI 41001 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.61 Final grade: A

Grand Total:500/750

Int

026/050
015/025
019/025
032/050
041/050
030/050
046/050
047/050

019/025

Percentage:66.67

Ext

030/050
015/025
015/025
030/050
030/050
030/050
030/050
030/050

015/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

056/100
030/050
034/050
062/100
071/100
060/100
076/100
077/100

034/050

056

060

068

062

071

060

076

077

068

Page: 1
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197285

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

CHAVAN FALGUNI MAYUR MANASI 41002 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.69

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:577/750

Int

022/050
019/025
020/025
034/050
038/050
042/050
047/050
047/050

023/025

Percentage:76.93

Ext

038/050
019/025
019/025
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050

019/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

060/100
038/050
039/050
072/100
076/100
080/100
085/100
085/100

042/050

060

076

078

072

076

080

085

085

084

Page: 2
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197312

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

CHODVADIA SHIVANGI HARESHKUMAR ASMITA 41003 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.51 Final grade: A

Grand Total:493/750

Int

025/050
013/025
016/025
030/050
039/050
034/050
043/050
041/050

018/025

Percentage:65.73

Ext

031/050
016/025
016/025
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050

016/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

056/100
029/050
032/050
061/100
070/100
065/100
074/100
072/100

034/050

056

058

064

061

070

065

074

072

068

Page: 3
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161

Int

008/050-FF
000/025-FF
012/025
029/050
021/050
020/050
036/050
031/050

012/025

-00-197207

Ext

NP/050

NP/025

NA/025-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/025-RR

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
CHOUDHRY SWALEHA ARIF ASMA 41004 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester IV
*4101 Business management and exports 4
*4102 Computer application III 2
*4103 Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance 2
*4104 World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary) 4
*4201 Fashion Illustration III 4
*4202 Draping I 4
*4203 Apparel Construction III 4
*4204 Pattern Making III 4
*4205 Value Addition Techniques 2
Total Credits: Semester Grade:

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

FFF/100
FFF/050
RRR/050
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/050

Page: 4
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197505

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

DANDWATE JANHAVI SHIRISHKUMAR VERRKUMARI 41005 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.32 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:549/750

Int

036/050
013/025
020/025
033/050
039/050
035/050
043/050
041/050

019/025

Percentage:73.20

Ext

036/050
018/025
018/025
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050

018/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

072/100
031/050
038/050
069/100
075/100
071/100
079/100
077/100

037/050

072

062

076

069

075

071

079

077

074

Page: 5
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197327

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

DE SOUZA RACHEL SAVIYO RUFINA 41006 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.88 Final grade: A

Grand Total:517/750

Int

035/050
015/025
019/025
030/050
037/050
026/050
043/050
044/050

019/025

Percentage:68.93

Ext

033/050
017/025
017/025
033/050
033/050
033/050
033/050
033/050

017/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

068/100
032/050
036/050
063/100
070/100
059/100
076/100
077/100

036/050

068

064

072

063

070

059

076

077

072

Page: 6
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-198137

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

DHOND KAREENA KIRAN UMA 41007 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.85 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:448+2/750 Percentage:60.00

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Int

020/050
011/025
016/025
032/050
034/050
031/050
029/050
029/050

012/025

Ext

031/050
016/025
016/025
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050

016/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

051/100
027/050
032/050
063/100
065/100
062/100
060/100
060/100

028/050

051

054

064

063

065

062

060

060

056

Page: 7
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-198161

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

GUTKA KRITI MANISH RESHMA 41008 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.85 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:589/750

Int

027/050
015/025
021/025
037/050
044/050
033/050
044/050
044/050

018/025

Percentage:78.53

Ext

041/050
020/025
020/025
041/050
041/050
041/050
041/050
041/050

020/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

068/100
035/050
041/050
078/100
085/100
074/100
085/100
085/100

038/050

068

070

082

078

085

074

085

085

076

Page: 8
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197231

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

JAIN SHREYA KULDEEP ASHA 41009 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.57

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:568/750

Int

033/050
015/025
021/025
038/050
046/050
037/050
046/050
046/050

022/025

Percentage:75.73

Ext

035/050
018/025
018/025
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050

018/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

068/100
033/050
039/050
073/100
081/100
072/100
081/100
081/100

040/050

068

066

078

073

081

072

081

081

080

Page: 9
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197293

Int

037/050
019/025
022/025
038/050
047/050
038/050
047/050
047/050

022/025

Ext

038/050
019/025
019/025
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050

019/025

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
MEHTA MEHULI BIREN JAYSHREE 41010 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester IV
*4101 Business management and exports 4
*4102 Computer application III 2
*4103 Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance 2
*4104 World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary) 4
*4201 Fashion Illustration III 4
*4202 Draping I 4
*4203 Apparel Construction III 4
*4204 Pattern Making III 4
*4205 Value Addition Techniques 2
Total Credits: Semester Grade:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 9.03 Final grade: O

Grand Total:602/750

Percentage:80.27

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

075/100
038/050
041/050
076/100
085/100
076/100
085/100
085/100

041/050

075

076

082

076

085

076

085

085

082

Page: 10
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161

Int

001/050-FF
010/025
010/025
022/050
031/050
030/050
042/050
041/050

013/025

-00-197215

Ext

NP/050

NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/025-RR

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
PATIL GIRIJA KISHOR KAMINI 41011 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester IV
*4101 Business management and exports 4
*4102 Computer application III 2
*4103 Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance 2
*4104 World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary) 4
*4201 Fashion Illustration III 4
*4202 Draping I 4
*4203 Apparel Construction III 4
*4204 Pattern Making III 4
*4205 Value Addition Techniques 2
Total Credits: Semester Grade:

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

FFF/100
RRR/050
RRR/050
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/050

Page: 11
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197196

Int

028/050
012/025
017/025
033/050
035/050
033/050
045/050
043/050

020/025

Ext

030/050
015/025
015/025
030/050
030/050
030/050
030/050
030/050

015/025

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
RANE BHAKTI VILAS VINITA 41012 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester IV
*4101 Business management and exports 4
*4102 Computer application III 2
*4103 Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance 2
*4104 World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary) 4
*4201 Fashion Illustration III 4
*4202 Draping I 4
*4203 Apparel Construction III 4
*4204 Pattern Making III 4
*4205 Value Addition Techniques 2
Total Credits: Semester Grade:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.49 Final grade: A

Grand Total:491/750

Percentage:65.47

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

058/100
027/050
032/050
063/100
065/100
063/100
075/100
073/100

035/050

058

054

064

063

065

063

075

073

070

Page: 12
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

Page:

13

23/11/2020

2018-0161-00-198122

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

SAWANT RUCHI TUSHAR APARNA 41013 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.47 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:434/750

Int

020/050
010/025
013/025
025/050
027/050
022/050
042/050
038/050

018/025

Percentage:57.87

Ext

029/050
015/025
015/025
029/050
029/050
029/050
029/050
029/050

015/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

049/100
025/050
028/050
054/100
056/100
051/100
071/100
067/100

033/050

049

050

056

054

056

051

071

067

066

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197134

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

SHAH YAKSHI VINOD PURNIMA 41014 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.45 Final grade: A

Grand Total:490/750

Int

024/050
011/025
017/025
031/050
039/050
032/050
040/050
041/050

015/025

Percentage:65.33

Ext

032/050
016/025
016/025
032/050
032/050
032/050
032/050
032/050

016/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

056/100
027/050
033/050
063/100
071/100
064/100
072/100
073/100

031/050

056

054

066

063

071

064

072

073

062

Page: 14
23/11/2020
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197304

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

SHAIKH BUSHRA PIRMOHAMAD HAJARA KHATUN 41015 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Total Credits: Semester Grade:

Int

026/050
011/025
016/025
028/050
038/050
036/050
040/050
039/050

018/025

Ext

NA/050-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/025-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

RRR/100
RRR/050
RRR/050
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/050

Page: 15
23/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-197277

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

TALARI SANJANA GANGANNA AMRUTA 41016 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.11

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:533/750

Int

031/050
016/025
018/025
031/050
035/050
037/050
045/050
045/050

020/025

Percentage:71.07

Ext

034/050
017/025
017/025
034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050

017/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

065/100
033/050
035/050
065/100
069/100
071/100
079/100
079/100

037/050

065

066

070

065

069

071

079

079

074
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020
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2018-0161-00-197223

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

TRIVEDI KHUSHBOO RAJESH SAROJ 41017 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Total Credits:

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.36

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Semester Grade:

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:552/750

Int

031/050
018/025
019/025
037/050
042/050
038/050
048/050
044/050

020/025

Percentage:73.60

Ext

034/050
017/025
017/025
034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050

017/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

065/100
035/050
036/050
071/100
076/100
072/100
082/100
078/100

037/050

065

070

072

071

076

072

082

078

074

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FASHION DESIGN) SEM IV EXAMINATION APR 2020

2018-0161-00-198153

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
VHATKAR MAHESHWARI CHANDRAKANT SWATI 41018 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4201

*4202

*4203

*4204

*4205

Business management and exports

Computer application III

Basics of Textiles II and quality assurance
World Costumes (Traditional and Contemporary)
Fashion Illustration III

Draping I

Apparel Construction III

Pattern Making III

Value Addition Techniques

Total Credits: Semester Grade:

Int

025/050
015/025
011/025
030/050
039/050
031/050
044/050
043/050

013/025

Ext

NA/050-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/025-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

RRR/100
RRR/050
RRR/050
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/050
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Total (100) Grade

F

F

Result:Reserved






